CITY OF YPSILANTI
2016 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
SUMMER
JULY '16 HOMESTEAD
GENERAL OPERATING
POLICE & FIRE PENSION
CITY SUB-TOTAL
PUBLIC TRANSIT
SANITATION
STREET IMPROVEMENT 01
STREET IMPROVEMENT 03

CITY TOTAL

AAATA

LIBRARY

WCC

SCHOOL OPER
SCHOOL DEBT
STATE ED

WISD

COUNTY - SUMMER
TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL JULY

CITY PERCENTAGE - 2016
ALL OTHER - 2016

NONHOMESTEAD

18.9069 18.9069
7.8415 7.8415
26.7484 26.7484
0.973 0.973
2.7647 2.7647
2.3064 2.3064
2.2802 2.2802
35.0727 35.0727
0.6943 0.6943
2.7660 2.7660
3.436 3.4360
0.0000 17.9712
8.0000 8.0000
6.0000 6.0000
5.4509 5.4509
4.5215 4.5215
30.8687 48.8399
65.9414 83.9126

PRE NON-PRE
53.19% 41.80%
46.81% 58.20%

CITY OF YPSILANTI
2016 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
WINTER
DEC '16 HOMESTEAD
PARKS
COUNTY NAT AREA
HCMA
ROADS
EECS
COUNTY SUB-TOTAL
VET RELF

COUNTY - WINTER

TOTAL COUNTY TAX RATE FOR 15/16
AAATA

LIBRARY

WCC

SCHOOL OPER

SCHOOL DEBT

STATE ED

WISD

TOTAL OTHER

TOTAL DEC

TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2016

0.4690
0.2394
0.2146
0.5000
0.1987
1.6217
0.1000

1.7217
6.2432
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

1.7217

67.6631

NONHOMESTEAD

0.4690
0.2394
0.2146
0.5000
0.1987
1.6217
0.1000

1.7217
6.2432
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000
0.0000

0.0000

1.7217

85.6343



