

**CITY OF YPSILANTI
2016 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
SUMMER**

JULY '16	HOMESTEAD	NONHOMESTEAD
GENERAL OPERATING	18.9069	18.9069
POLICE & FIRE PENSION	7.8415	7.8415
CITY SUB-TOTAL	26.7484	26.7484
PUBLIC TRANSIT	0.973	0.973
SANITATION	2.7647	2.7647
STREET IMPROVEMENT 01	2.3064	2.3064
STREET IMPROVEMENT 03	2.2802	2.2802
CITY TOTAL	35.0727	35.0727
AAATA	0.6943	0.6943
LIBRARY	2.7660	2.7660
WCC	3.436	3.4360
SCHOOL OPER	0.0000	17.9712
SCHOOL DEBT	8.0000	8.0000
STATE ED	6.0000	6.0000
WISD	5.4509	5.4509
COUNTY - SUMMER	4.5215	4.5215
TOTAL OTHER	30.8687	48.8399
TOTAL JULY	65.9414	83.9126

**CITY OF YPSILANTI
2016 TAX RATE SCHEDULE
WINTER**

DEC '16	HOMESTEAD	NONHOMESTEAD
PARKS	0.4690	0.4690
COUNTY NAT AREA	0.2394	0.2394
HCMA	0.2146	0.2146
ROADS	0.5000	0.5000
EECS	0.1987	0.1987
COUNTY SUB-TOTAL	1.6217	1.6217
VET RELF	0.1000	0.1000
COUNTY - WINTER	1.7217	1.7217
TOTAL COUNTY TAX RATE FOR 15/16	6.2432	6.2432
AAATA	0.0000	0.0000
LIBRARY	0.0000	0.0000
WCC	0.0000	0.0000
SCHOOL OPER	0.0000	0.0000
SCHOOL DEBT	0.0000	0.0000
STATE ED	0.0000	0.0000
WISD	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL OTHER	0.0000	0.0000
TOTAL DEC	1.7217	1.7217
TOTAL TAX RATE FOR 2016	67.6631	85.6343

	<u>PRE</u>	<u>NON-PRE</u>
CITY PERCENTAGE - 2016	53.19%	41.80%
ALL OTHER - 2016	46.81%	58.20%